LRBa0914/1 JK:kjf:rs

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2007 ASSEMBLY BILL 580

November 29, 2007 - Offered by Representative Gottlieb.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 3, line 5: delete "paragraph" and substitute "section".
- **2.** Page 3, line 11: delete "paragraph" and substitute "subsection".
- 4 (END)